Course
COMM 1101

ENGL 1101
SO0C 1101

(Obj. 6
Option)

Book List for ITC — Law Enforcement

Book & Tool List

Course Title Book Title

Fundamentals of Oral

Communication Access Code

Writing and Rhetoric |

Introduction to

Sociology

Other Fees for ITC — Law Enforcement

CPR Class
O.C. Class
Polygraph Fee

an Author W/R, 4% Ed.

Access, 8" 24 Ed.

Description

Fund. Of Oral Communication
Perusall Access — Everyone’s

You May Ask Yourself — With

ISBN

9781644850817

2818440009310

5.00
2.00

9781324062417

TOTAL

Fee

150.00

TOTAL

$157.00

Tools/Supplies for ITC — Law Enforcement

Quantity
6
14

= Y]

Description
Binder, 2”, 3-ring notebook
(Pkg) Dividers, index

Notebooks or lined paper for note taking (as

needed)

Pens and Pencils (as needed)
Polo Shirts

(Set) Sweat Outfit

Calculator that performs square root functions

Reflexology Barchart
POST Manuals — Basic and Detention

Summary

TOTAL

Cost
30.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
65.00
75.00
10.00
5.00
0.00
$200.00

Cost
78.57

65.06

94.29

$237.92



Tuition $8,997.00

Books $237.92
Fees $157.00
Tools/Supplies $200.00
Program Total $9,591.92

*Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.
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