Book & Tool List

LAW ENFORCEMENT

Intermediate Technical Certificate: Law Enforcement

Book List for ITC - Law Enforcement

Course	Course Title	Book Title	ISBN	Cost
COMM 1101	Fundamentals of Oral Communication	Fund. Of Oral Communication Access Code	9781644850817	78.57
ENGL 1101	Writing and Rhetoric I	Perusall Access – Everyone's an Author W/R, 4 th Ed.	2818440009310	65.06
SOC 1101 (Obj. 6 Option)	Introduction to Sociology	You May Ask Yourself – With Access, 8 th 24 Ed.	9781324062417	94.29
			TOTAL	\$237.92

Other Fees for ITC - Law Enforcement

	Description		Fee	
CPR Class		Ţ.	5.00	
O.C. Class		2	2.00	
Polygraph Fee		1	150.00	
		TOTAL	\$157.00	

Tools/Supplies for ITC - Law Enforcement

Quantity	Description	Cost
6	Binder, 2", 3-ring notebook	30.00
14	(Pkg) Dividers, index	5.00
	Notebooks or lined paper for note taking (as needed)	5.00
	Pens and Pencils (as needed)	5.00
3	Polo Shirts	65.00
1	(Set) Sweat Outfit	75.00
1	Calculator that performs square root functions	10.00
1	Reflexology Barchart	5.00
	POST Manuals – Basic and Detention	0.00
	TOTAL	\$200.00

Summary

Tuition	\$8,997.00
Books	\$237.92
Fees	\$157.00
Tools/Supplies	\$200.00
Program Total	\$9,591.92

^{*}Costs listed are estimations and should not be considered a guarantee.